

OFFICE OF THE COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD

Round North, Thrissur – 680 001

PH: 2331124, 2327028 FAX : 2335874, 2327029 E-mail. admin @cochindevaswomboard.org

No. M5. 6408/2018

Dated: 14/8/2018

NOTIFICATION

Sealed competitive tenders are invited from reputed offset printing firms of Size 25x18 cm, paper quality 70 GSM. Durobond cover with UV coating for Cochin Devaswom Board for the year 2019, quoting the lowest rates for printing, binding and supply of 12000 Diaries in the office of the Cochin Devaswom Board, Thrissur. Each Diary should be 434 pages with one day one page, and 30 colour page in insertions. The tenders in sealed covers should reach the undersigned not later than 3.00 pm on 04/10/18 Superscribing "Tenders for Printing and supply of Diary 2019 Cochin Devaswom Board" and enclosing with Demand Draft for ₹ 25,000/- drawn in favour of Secretary, Cochin Devaswom Board payable at Dhanalaxmi Bank, Thrissur Main branch. Further details can be had from this office Manager, Cochin Devaswom Board Press during office hours on all working days.

For Secretary

Cochin Devaswom Board

To

Copy to System Mgr, Mgr.CDB Press, Notice Board, SF